Finish

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BeltFed Match 12/13/2014
Full Auto Division
Shooter
Only first run counts for score

Myron Wagner Member
Ken Huard Member
Steve Arcas Member

Mickey Thompson Member

Jeff Kelly Member
Doug Haig

Bob Taylor Member
Claire Bymoen Member
Scott Cornelius Member
Jon Blaylock Member
Martin Pearl

Class

MG

BF

MG

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

MG

MG

BF

Firearm

DT

1919A4

FALO

MG42/308

MG42 8mm

MG42/308

MM23E

M249 SAW

FALO

Breda M30

HK 63

Run1 Fun Gun Bonus Penalty Total

| 55.94 | | 5594 |
[ 67.07 ] | 67.07 ]
| 74.24 | | 7424 |
|_77.18 | [ 77157]
| 80.04 | I 80.04 |
[ 88.76 | | 88.76 ]
| 116.17 | | 116.17 |
| 122.29 | | 12229}
| 135.14 | | 135.14 §
| 23451 | | 23451 )
| 31457 | 10 [ 32457]
I I |_o.00 |
I I |_o.00 |
I I |_o.00 |
I I |_o.00 |
I I |_o.00 |
I I |_o.00 |
I I |_o.00 |
I I |_o.00 |

I o.00 |







