BeltFed Match 12/13/2014 Full Auto Division

Finish	Full Auto Division Shooter Only first run counts for score		Class	Firearm	Run 1	Fun Gun Bo	onus Penalty	Total
1	Myron Wagner	Member	MG	DT	55.94			55.94
2	Ken Huard	Member	BF	1919A4	67.07			67.07
3	Steve Arcas	Member	MG	FALO	74.24			74.24
4	Mickey Thompson	Member	BF	MG42/308	77.18			77.18
5	Jeff Kelly	Member	BF	MG42 8mm	80.04			80.04
6	Doug Haig		BF	MG42/308	88.76			88.76
7	Bob Taylor	Member	BF	MM23E	116.17			116.17
8	Claire Bymoen	Member	BF	M249 SAW	122.29			122.29
9	Scott Cornelius	Member	MG	FALO	135.14			135.14
10	Jon Blaylock	Member	MG	Breda M30	234.51			234.51
11	Martin Pearl		BF	HK 63	314.57		10	324.57
12								0.00
13								0.00
14								0.00
15								0.00
16								0.00
17								0.00
18								0.00
19								0.00
20								0.00

## Winner